
 

 

 

National Honors Society                       

Sponsor: Mr. Asante Dean 

Email: deana1@duvalschools.org 

 

Student Government Association 

Sponsor: Ms. Meagan Hendrix 

Email: hendrixm@duvalschools.org 

 

Business Professionals of America 

Sponsor: Ms. Laquanda Paschal 

Email: paschall@duvalschools.org 

 

Community Service Club 

Sponsor: Ms. Shelby Cunningham 

Email: cunninghams@duvalschools.org 

 

Gay Straight Alliance 

Sponsor: Ms.Kalynda Colson and Mr. Robert Rosales 

Email: colsonk1@duvalschools.org 

            

mailto:deana1@duvalschools.org
mailto:hendrixm@duvalschools.org
mailto:paschall@duvalschools.org
mailto:cunninghams@duvalschools.org
mailto:colsonk1@duvalschools.org
mailto:rosalesr@duvalschools.org
mailto:brynerr@duvalschools.org
mailto:colliers@duvalschools.org
mailto:deana1@duvalschools.org
mailto:cunninghams@duvalschools.org
mailto:fehlinga@duvalschools.org
mailto:axelroda@duvalschools.org
mailto:kinga2@duvalschools.org
mailto:maraghym@duvalschools.org
mailto:hendrixm@duvalschools.org
mailto:jardinaa@duvalschools.org
mailto:ackermanj@duvalschools.org
mailto:lewisc1@duvalschools.org
mailto:jonesj24@duvalschools.org
mailto:arntzenr@duvalschools.org
mailto:thomasr@duvalschools.org

